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Week 49 The Vault 23 1 18 18 18 18 32400 0 32400 32400 32400 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 9257.1 9257.1 4628.6 9257.1 174926.8 178688.5 171445.7 172831.6 19.21 19.41 19.02 19.10

20 1 18 18 18 18 10800 0 10800 10800 10800 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 3085.7 3085.7 1542.9 3085.7 178012.5 181774.2 172988.5 175917.3 19.38 19.57 19.11 19.26
Week 50 The Apostle Caves

13 6 19 19 19 19 713 0 713 713 713 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1222.3 1222.3 611.1 1222.3 179234.8 182996.5 173599.7 177139.6 19.44 19.64 19.14 19.33
18 2 19 19 19 19 3800 0 3800 3800 3800 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 2171.4 2171.4 1085.7 2171.4 181406.2 185168.0 174685.4 179311.0 19.55 19.75 19.20 19.44

Dragon Skeleton 8 2 19 19 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 181406.2 185168.0 174685.4 179311.0 19.55 19.75 19.20 19.44
Chimera Skeleton 4 6 19 19 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 181406.2 185168.0 174685.4 179311.0 19.55 19.75 19.20 19.44

21 1 19 19 19 19 11400 0 11400 11400 11400 1.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 3257.1 3257.1 1628.6 3257.1 184663.4 188425.1 176314.0 182568.2 19.72 19.92 19.29 19.62
Week 51 Outdoors 18 1 19 19 19 19 3800 0 3800 3800 3800 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 542.9 1085.7 1085.7 1085.7 185206.2 189510.8 177399.7 183653.9 19.75 19.97 19.34 19.67

Fortress 15 1 19 19 19 19 1425 0 1425 1425 1425 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 203.6 407.1 407.1 407.1 185409.8 189918.0 177806.8 184061.0 19.76 20.00 19.36 19.69
22 1 19 19 19 19 17100 0 17100 17100 17100 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 2442.9 4885.7 4885.7 4885.7 187852.6 194803.7 182692.5 188946.8 19.89 20.24 19.62 19.95

17 1 19 19 19 19 2850 0 2850 2850 2850 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 407.1 814.3 814.3 814.3 188259.8 195618.0 183506.8 189761.0 19.91 20.29 19.66 19.99
Week 52 20 1 19 19 19 19 8550 0 8550 8550 8550 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2137.5 2137.5 2137.5 2137.5 190397.3 197755.5 185644.3 191898.5 20.02 20.39 19.78 20.10

20 1 19 19 19 19 8550 0 8550 8550 8550 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2137.5 2137.5 2137.5 2137.5 192534.8 199893.0 187781.8 194036.0 20.13 20.50 19.89 20.21
15 4 19 19 19 19 1425 0 1425 1425 1425 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1425.0 1425.0 1425.0 1425.0 193959.8 201318.0 189206.8 195461.0 20.20 20.57 19.96 20.28

Week 53 Entrance 19 1 20 20 19 20 4000 0 4000 5700 4000 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 571.4 1142.9 1628.6 1142.9 194531.2 202460.8 190835.4 196603.9 20.23 20.63 20.04 20.34
17 1 20 20 19 20 2000 0 2000 2850 2000 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 285.7 571.4 814.3 571.4 194816.9 203032.2 191649.7 197175.3 20.25 20.66 20.08 20.36

Temple 15 6 20 20 19 20 1000 0 1000 1425 1000 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 857.1 1714.3 2442.9 1714.3 195674.1 204746.5 194092.5 198889.6 20.29 20.74 20.21 20.45
Corridor Illusion Trap 16 1 20 20 19 20 1500 0 1500 1900 1500 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 214.3 428.6 542.9 428.6 195888.4 205175.1 194635.4 199318.2 20.30 20.76 20.24 20.47
Birthing Chamber 20 1 20 20 19 20 6000 0 6000 8550 6000 0.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 857.1 1714.3 2442.9 1714.3 196745.5 206889.4 197078.2 201032.5 20.34 20.85 20.36 20.56

Week 54 Downstairs 19 1 20 20 20 20 4000 0 4000 4000 4000 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 197745.5 207889.4 198078.2 202032.5 20.39 20.90 20.41 20.61
15 2 20 20 20 20 1000 0 1000 1000 1000 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 500.0 500.0 500.0 500.0 198245.5 208389.4 198578.2 202532.5 20.42 20.92 20.44 20.63

Upstairs 19 1 20 20 20 20 4000 0 4000 4000 4000 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 199245.5 209389.4 199578.2 203532.5 20.47 20.97 20.49 20.68
18 3 20 20 20 20 3000 0 3000 3000 3000 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2250.0 2250.0 2250.0 2250.0 201495.5 211639.4 201828.2 205782.5 20.58 21.08 20.60 20.79
27 1 20 20 20 20 72000 0 72000 72000 72000 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 18000.0 18000.0 18000.0 18000.0 219495.5 229639.4 219828.2 223782.5 21.46 21.94 21.47 21.66

Week 55
20 1 21 21 21 21 4200 0 4200 4200 4200 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1050.0 1050.0 1050.0 1050.0 220545.5 230689.4 220878.2 224832.5 21.51 21.99 21.52 21.71
18 1 21 21 21 21 2100 0 2100 2100 2100 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 525.0 525.0 525.0 525.0 221070.5 231214.4 221403.2 225357.5 21.53 22.01 21.55 21.74

Week 56 Dragon's Stairway 20 1 21 22 21 21 4200 0 3300 4200 4200 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1050.0 825.0 1050.0 1050.0 222120.5 232039.4 222453.2 226407.5 21.58 22.05 21.60 21.79
Vortex Room

21 1 21 22 21 21 6300 0 4400 6300 6300 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1575.0 1100.0 1575.0 1575.0 223695.5 233139.4 224028.2 227982.5 21.66 22.10 21.67 21.86
19 1 21 22 21 21 3150 0 2200 3150 3150 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 787.5 550.0 787.5 787.5 224483.0 233689.4 224815.7 228770.0 21.69 22.12 21.71 21.90

Week 57 Hallway of the Worm Trap
17 1 21 22 21 21 1575 0 1100 1575 1575 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 393.8 275.0 393.8 393.8 224876.8 233964.4 225209.5 229163.7 21.71 22.14 21.73 21.91

Arena
19 4 21 22 21 21 3150 0 2200 3150 3150 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3150.0 2200.0 3150.0 3150.0 228026.8 236164.4 228359.5 232313.7 21.86 22.24 21.88 22.06

Beauty in the Blood Pit Fiend
18 1 21 22 21 21 2100 0 1650 2100 2100 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 525.0 412.5 525.0 525.0 228551.8 236576.9 228884.5 232838.7 21.89 22.26 21.90 22.09

Week 58 Beauty in the Blood
18 1 21 22 21 21 2100 0 1650 2100 2100 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 525.0 412.5 525.0 525.0 229076.8 236989.4 229409.5 233363.7 21.91 22.28 21.93 22.11

15 1 21 22 21 21 787 0 550 787 787 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 196.8 137.5 196.8 196.8 229273.5 237126.9 229606.2 233560.5 21.92 22.28 21.94 22.12
Topside 18 1 21 22 21 21 2100 0 1650 2100 2100 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 525.0 412.5 525.0 525.0 229798.5 237539.4 230131.2 234085.5 21.94 22.30 21.96 22.14

19 3 21 22 21 21 3150 0 2200 3150 3150 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2362.5 1650.0 2362.5 2362.5 232161.0 239189.4 232493.7 236448.0 22.05 22.38 22.07 22.25
Week 59 Entrance Halls

19 1 21 22 21 21 3150 0 2200 3150 3150 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 787.5 550.0 787.5 787.5 232948.5 239739.4 233281.2 237235.5 22.09 22.40 22.11 22.29

15 1 21 22 21 21 787 0 550 787 787 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 196.8 137.5 196.8 196.8 233145.3 239876.9 233478.0 237432.2 22.10 22.41 22.11 22.30
18 1 21 22 21 21 2100 0 1650 2100 2100 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 525.0 412.5 525.0 525.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32

22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32
22 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 233670.3 240289.4 234003.0 237957.2 22.12 22.43 22.14 22.32

Brazzemal
Destroying the 
Phylactery
Earthcancer 
Centipede
Mindkiller Scorpion

N'vesh-N'kar
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Dragotha
Kyuss Knights 
(encounter)
Broodfiend
Dragonbreath Trap
Ghostpreist 
(encounter)
Lich (encounter)

Advanced Overworm

Loris Raknian

Vampires 
(encounter)
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Advanced Overworm

Kyuss Knight 
(encounter)
Vampires 
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Gauthakan
Frith
Flash
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